DWN : CHKD: DATE : DWG NO. :
FORM S- 195 07/03
CERTIFICATION DATA
inch SPECIFIED DEFLECTION  TAG :
1 : 6 :  UNIT :
2 : 7 :PLAN VIEW OF MOUNT LOCATION
3 : 8 :
4 : 9 :

Blue
Green
Gray
Silver
Gray*
Silver *
*  with RED inner spring
‡‡
‡‡
Published ratings allow minimum 25%
additional travel to solid.  For a full 50%
specified minimum use the following
ratings shown to the left.  All springs
without "   " have additional travel to solid
equal to 50% of the rated deflection.
SLRSW-2-C2-340 340 2.40  140 Brown
SLRSW-2-C2-420 420 2.30  180 Red
SLRSW-2-C2-520 520 2.20  240 White
SLRSW-2-C2-660 660 2.00  330 Black
SLRSW-2-C2-920 920 2.00  460 Blue
SLRSW-2-C2-1220 1220 2.00  610 Green
SLRSW-2-C2-1760‡‡ 1760 2.00  880 Gray
SLRSW-2-C2-2420‡‡ 2420 2.00  1210 Silver
SLRSW-2-C2-3080‡‡ 3080 2.00  1540 Gray*
SLRSW-2-C2-3740‡‡ 3740 2.00  1870 Silver*
Spring OD Free Ht. Ratio Ratio
Size (in) (in) Kx/Ky OD/OH
B
B2